
Lower School at-a-Glance

	 Monday, September 7
	 No School; Labor Day

	 Tuesday, September 8
	 No School

	 Wednesday, September 9
	 Short class visits with small groups 
	 (Group 1) 

	 Thursday, September 10
	 Short class visits with small groups 
	 (Group 2)

	 Friday, September 11
	 Morning 8–11:30 half of each class attending 
	 (Group 1)

Monday, September 14
Morning 8–11:30 half of each class attending 
(Group 2)

Tuesday, September 15
Group 1
8–12:30 

Wednesday, September 16
Group 2
8–12:30 

Thursday, September 17
Full day for Group 1 except for Primaries 
(only Ks all day) 

Friday, September 18
Full day for Group 2 except for Primaries 

The regular class schedule begins Monday, September 21 provided all is going well.

Phased in Return to School Schedule: 

Face Coverings
Harley will require ALL employees, students, and 
other visitors to campus—such as parents, 
contractors, or vendors—to wear an acceptable face 
covering as defined by the CDC at all times while on 
Harley’s campus.

Acceptable face coverings include but are not limited 
to cloth-based face coverings (e.g., homemade sewn, 
quick cut) and surgical masks that cover both the 
mouth and nose. No masks with valves, gaiters, 
or bandanas.

Face coverings must be worn so that both the mouth 
and nose are covered at all times.

See our website for exceptions.

Additional supplies of disposable face coverings are 
available at the front entrance and nurse’s office for 
those who arrive on campus without an appropriate 
face covering.


